( Composition Dealer)

MRS RUCHI MAHETA 

8766503534

1.00SALE  TROLLY BAG 24  2090.00 2,200.00 1  2200  0.00

1.00SALE  COVER 28  360.00 400.00 1  400  0.00

1.00SALE   COVER 28  400.40 440.00 1  440  0.00

1.00TROLLY BAG  2520.00 2,800.00 1  2800  0.00

5370.00
RS. FIVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY 

ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  4.00

5840  470

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  5370.00

Warrenty :-